12 AS TRONIC

12 AS 1630 TD
12 AS 1930 TD
12 AS 1931 TD
12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD
12 AS 2301 TD
12 AS 2330 TD
12 AS 2335 TD

12 AS 1930 TO
12 AS 2130 TO
12 AS 2330 TO
12 AS 2530 TO

Original parts na

es, oem numbers, symbols and descr

iptions use n IS catalogue are 1or reference

GROUP 20

purposes only.
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Fig. Kacmaz No. Oem No

=

K20.02144
K20.00543
K20.00542

N 00 N9 o~ O B~ W

—
o

K20.02186
K20.02187
K20.02188
K20.02189
K20.02190
K20.02191
K20.02192

_ a2 a2 a2 a2 o A A A A s s s A A A
g A W N 2 s s a0 0O 0O o o o

K20.01835
K20.01837
K20.00922
K20.00882
K20.01952

—_ o a a
® N oo o~ o O

K20.01839
K20.01844
K20.01843
K20.01842
K20.01841
K20.00469

N N NN NN =
N W N - = O o

K20.01840
K20.01786

N
~

NOTES

X1,X2,X3 are used in conjunction with the encoded parts.

(X1): 12 A5 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD

(X2) : 12 A5 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

1328 302 202
0501 321 451
0734 319 847
1328 302 096
0769 171 964
0501316 322
1315303 027
1314 202 039
1328 302 203
0730 501 590
0730 501 592
0730 501 594
0730 501 596
0730 501 356
0730 501 358
0730 501 360
0730 008 520
0730 008 522
0730 008 524
0730 008 526
0730 008 528
0730 008 530
0730 008 532
0750 116 365
1328 302 024
0730 110392
1327 302 005
1327 302 015
1328 302 077
1328 302 078
1328 302 080
1328 302 072
1328 202 046
1328 302 064
1328 302 132
1328 202 047
1328 202 048
0732 040 385
0635 470 046
1328 298 002
1328 202 049

(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Oem Old No

(1327 302 006)

(1328 298 001)

Pcs.

3
g

Oriin Tanimil)

PRIZ.KECE KAPAGI

PRIZ.KECE KAPAK CONTASI
PRIZDIREK KECESI

ON KAPAK

SANZIMAN ON GOVDE
SANZIMAN ON GOVDE CONTASI
YAG POMPA DIS ROTOR

YAG POMPA iC ROTOR

YAG POMPA KAPAGI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA RAYNELI
PRiZDIREK ON BILYA RAYNELI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA RAYNELI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA RAYNELI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA RAYNELI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA RAYNELI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA RAYNELI
PRIZDIREK ON BILYA

DEVIR OKUYUCU

TAKVIYE DiSLISI i¢ PULU
TAKVIYE DISLISI 36 DIS
TAKVIYE DISLISI 46 DiS
PRIZDIREK

PRIZDIREK

PRIZDIREK

PRIZDIREK PiMI

TAKVIYE FRENLEME

TAKVIYE SENKROMENC
TAKVIYE FRENLEME PLEYT
TAKVIYE FRENLEME

TAKVIYE FRENLEME
PRIZDIREK YAYI

PRIZDIREK PiMi

kit | TAKVIYE FRENLEME KiTi

kit TAKVIYE FRENLEME KiTi

NOTLAR

Description

COVER

GASKET

OIL SEAL

FRONT COVER
HOUSING

GASKET

ROTOR

OIL PUMP GEAR
PUMP COVER
RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING
SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

ROLLER BEARING
DISK

WASHER

CONSTANT GEAR 36T
CONSTANT GEAR 46 T
INPUT SHAFT

INPUT SHAFT

INPUT SHAFT

PIN

SYNCHRONIZER CONE
SYNCHRONIZER RING
ROTATE PLATE
SYNCHRONIZER CONE
SYNCHRONIZER CONE
SPRING

PIN

SYNCHRONIZING CONE KIT
SYNCHRONIZING CONE KIT

(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Original parts names, oem numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.

Sizes

55.0X70.0X8.0mm

3.30mm
3.40mm
3.50mm
3.60mm
3.80mm
3.90mm
4.00mm
1.40mm
1.50mm
1.60mm
1.70mm
1.80mm
1.90mm
2.00mm

65.0X120.0X23.0mm

6.00mm

0.70mm

X1,X2,X3 ile kodlanan parcalar birlikte kullanilir.

A AEAEAEZEZEEEZEZAEZ A EZ A EZAEZEEZEZ RS XA E 2O

* 6000

* oo

S A AR A I A E AR I AR A AR 2R RN

BB ANEE NS

* oo
* o0

L B AE A EREERAEREZEZEEZEZEZEEZEEZEZEEZEZEEZEEZEREE X X AE

*

*

* o o0

(X1): 12 AS 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD

(X2) : 12 AS 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

GROUP 20
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Fig. Kacmaz No. Oem No

25
26
27
28
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
49
49
49

K20.02194
K20.01474

K20.02168
K20.01834

K20.01473
K20.02193

K20.01845
K20.01846
K20.02195
K20.02196
K20.02197
K20.02198
K20.01833
K20.01836

K20.01847
K20.01846
K20.01832
K20.01831

K20.01838

NOTES

(X1): 12 AS 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD

(X2) : 12 AS 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

0730 111 066
0735301 274
0730513 973
1328 302 061
1327 304 015
1327 304 031
0730 514 006
0730 514 007
0730 514 008
0730 514 009
0730514010
0730514011
1328 302 075
0730 513 641
0735301 881
0730 109 641
1328 202 038
0730 063 258
1328 304 064
1314 304 008
1327 304 033
1327 304 034
1327 304 035
1327 304 036
1327 304 002
1327 304 024
1327 304 037
1314 304 119
1314 304 008
1328 304 060
1328 304 067
1314 304 097
1327 304 032
1328 304 035
1314 332 043
1327 301 049
0730 008 051
0730 008 052
0730 008 053
0730 007 784
0730 007 786

(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Original parts names, oem numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.

Oem Old No

(0735 321 487)

(0735 321 381)

(1328 304 043)

(1328 304 061)

(1327 304 050)

Pcs.

N

X1,X2,X3 are used in conjunction with the encoded parts.

Oriin Tanimill

iGNE RULMAN ALIN PULU
3.VITES iGNE RULMANI
3.VITES DISLi SEGMANI
3.VITES DISLI PULU

3.VITES DISLISi 40 Di$
3.VITES DiSLISI

4.VITES DISLI SEGMANI
4.VITES DISLi SEGMANI
4.VITES DISLI SEGMANI
4.VITES DISLI SEGMANI
4.VITES DISLI SEGMANI
4.VITES DISLi SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK AYAR PULU
PRIZDIREK KiLIT SEGMANI
PRIZDIREK IGNE RULMAN
PRIZDIREK ALIN PULU
PARCALI KiLIT

KILITLEME SACI
SENKROMENC HALKA

iCi FREZELI PUL

iCi FREZELI PUL

iCi FREZELI PUL

iCi FREZELI PUL

iCi FREZELI PUL

2.VITES DISLISi 48 Di$
2.VITES DISLISI 48 Di$
2.VITES DiSLiSI

DISI FREZELI PUL

iCi FREZELI PUL

1.VITES DISLISi 54 Di$

GERI VITES DISLISi 50 DiS
KAMALI MiL YAG BORUSU
KAMALI MiL

KILITLEME MiLi

KAMALI MiL YAG BORUSU
SANZIMAN ORTA GOVDE
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI

GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI

NOTLAR

Description
THRUST WASHER
AXIAL NEEDLE
ELASTIC RING
FOLLOWER RING
GEAR3rd 40T
GEAR 3rd
ELASTIC RING
ELASTIC RING
ELASTIC RING
ELASTIC RING
ELASTIC RING
ELASTIC RING
THRUST RING
RETAINER RING
AXIAL NEEDLE
THRUST WASHER
SPLIT RING
LOCK RING
SLIDING SLEEVE
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER

GEAR 2nd 48 T
GEAR 2nd 48 T
GEAR 2nd
WASHER
WASHER

GEAR 1st54 T
REVERSE GEAR 50 T
OIL TUBE

MAIN SHAFT
KEY SHAFT

OIL TUBE
HOUSING

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Sizes

2.50mm

2.55mm
2.60mm
2.65mm
2.70mm
2.75mm

2.80mm

2.00mm
30.0X52.0X7.5mm

5.00mm

5.90mm

7.00mm
7.05mm
7.10mm
7.15mm

7.20mm

7.00mm

1.70mm
1.80mm
1.90mm
2.10mm

2.20mm

X1,X2,X3 ile kodlanan parcalar birlikte kullanilir.

® 666X

LSRRI A EAEA IR EAEZEAEALASE XS

AL EAEZAEAEALAERLE R

L Y

S AS AR I A E R IR I A EZ R TR E N

B AEAEE R ERLERLE N

(X2) : 12 AS 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

L B A St

2006000600060 0000000000
JINOdL SV ¢l

B EAAEAEEEAERERERE S

(X1): 12 AS 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD
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Fi

9
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

. Kacmaz No. Oem No

K20.01862
K20.00795
K20.01863

K20.01864
K20.01866
K20.01865

K20.02008
K20.02009

K20.02173
K20.02007

K20.01860
K20.02143

NOTES

X1,X2,X3 are used in conjunction with the encoded parts.

(X1): 12 A5 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD

(X2) : 12 AS 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

0730 008 292
0730 008 294
0730 008 296
0730 008 298
0730 008 301
0730 008 303
0750 117 640
1327 203 043
1327 203 037
1327 203 054
1327 203 057
1327 203 045
1327 203 039
1327 203 055
1327 203 060
0732 042 766
0731 208 242
1328302 118
0631306 699
1314 303 077
0501 214 821
1328 306 026
0631329 120
1328 306 021
1328 306 034
1327 206 004
1327 306 007
1328 212 002
1328 312 005
1328 305 007
0735 321 454
1328 305 015
0501 323 922

(X3) : 12 AS 2331 TO

Oem Old No

(1327 203 038)

(1327 203 040)

(1328 305 014)

Pcs.

1
kit

Uriin Tanimill

GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON BILYA RAYNELI
GRUP MiLi ON VE ARKA BILYA
GRUP MiLi KOMPLE
GRUP MiLi KOMPLE
GRUP MiLi KOMPLE
GRUP MiLi KOMPLE
GRUP MiLi KOMPLE
GRUP MiLi KOMPLE
GRUP MiLi KOMPLE

GRUP MiLi KOMPLE

GRUP DURDURUCU PISTON YAYI

GRUP DURDURUCU PISYON PiMi

FREN KAPAGI

FREN KAPAK PiMi

DiSK

BALATA

2.-3.VITES HiLALI

HILAL KILITLEME PiMi

HILAL KITLEME

HILAL KITLEME

GERI -1./2.-3.VITES HiLAL MiLi
GERI-1.VITES HiLALI

TAKVIYE VITES HiLALI
TAKVIYE VITES HiLAL PABUCU
KUCUK GERI VITES DiSLi PiMi

KUCUK GERI VITES MASURA BILYA
KUCUK GERI VITES DisSLISI 29 Dis

SANZIMAN CONTA TAKIMI

NOTLAR
X1,X2,X3 ile kodlanan parcalar birlikte kullanilir.

Description

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

ROLLER BEARING

COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
COUNTER SHAFT COMPLETE
SPRING

PIN

COVER

PIN

DISK

LINING

G-SHIFT FORK 2nd-3rd

PIN

SPACER

INTERLOCK

DRIVE SHAFT

G-SHIFT FORK RG-1st
G-SHIFT FORK Const.
SLIDING BLOCK

REVERSE SHAFT

NEEDLE BEARING

REVERSE IDLER GEAR 29 T
GASKET KIT

(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Original parts names, oem numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.

Sizes
2.30mm
2.40mm
2.50mm
2.60mm
2.70mm
2.80mm
50.0X90.028.0mm
19/19/28/38/44 T
19/19/28/38/44 T

19/19/28/38/34 T

19/19/28/38/44 T
19/19/28/38/44 T

19/19/28/38/34 T

Mé6X50

1.50mm

6.0X18.0mm

40.0X48.0X40.0mm

e 66060600

* o

A AEAEAEEEZEZEAEZEZEALAE XXX
A A AR A A E A AR R E N

L 2K 2R IR 2R 2R V)

*

(X2): 12 AS 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

LA AR A

L 2R 4

L 2R 28 2K 2K 2K 28 2K 2K 28 & 2K 28 2K & 2K 2K 2K 2R 2K 4

(X1): 12 AS 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD
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Fig. Kacmaz No. Oem No
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16
16
17
18
19
20
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

K20.02084
K20.02081
K20.02085
K20.02086
K20.02087
K20.02088
K20.02089
K20.01953
K20.01946

K20.01163
K20.02091
K20.02090
K20.02092
K20.02093

K20.02094
K20.02095
K20.02096
K20.02097
K20.02098
K20.02099
K20.02100

K20.02101
K20.01954

K20.02102

K20.01967
K20.01970
K20.01971
K20.01966

K20.01968
K20.02103

K20.02174
K20.01515
K20.01454
K20.02104

NOTES

X1,X2,X3 are used in conjunction with the encoded parts.

(X1): 12 AS 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD

(X2): 12 AS 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

1328 333010
1328 333 006
0730 302 523
1328 332 024
1358 332 221
1328 332 046
1358 332 222
1328 332 045
1358 332 206
1358 332 245
0750 118 284
0630513 139
0730 513 745
1328 333 009
1328 304 068
1358 304 247
0730 003 884
0730 003 894
0730 003 904
0730 003 914
0730 004 637
0730 004 643
0630502 218
0730303 670
1358 332 223
1358 332 247

7636 038 103
1358 332015
1328 333 005
0732 040 929
0730 162 804
1358 333012
1358 333 020
1328 233 001
1358 232 202

0501 330 535
0730 109 323
0750 119 116
1358 232 013

(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Original parts names, oem numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.

Oem Old No

(1314 333 031)

(0730 513 682)

(1328 332 023)
(1358 332 244])
(1328 332 030)

(1328 333 003)

(1358 232 201)
(1328 232 016)

(1358 232 010)

Pcs.

1

1

o~ O NNN

1
1
kit
1

1
10
140
1

Oriin TanimilJ

AGIR SERI SENKROMENG
TEPSI SENKROMENC
CEMBER DISLi SEGMANI
CEMBER DISLI TASIYICI
CEMBER DISLI TASIYIC
CEMBER DISLI TASIYICI
CEMBER DISLI TASIYICI
CEMBER DISLI

CEMBER DiSLI

CEMBER DiSLI
SANZIMAN HEYKELI ON BILYA
SEGMAN

SEGMAN

AGIR SERI SENKROMENC
BURC

BURC

RAYNEL

RAYNEL

RAYNEL

RAYNEL

RAYNEL

RAYNEL

SEGMAN

SEGMAN

GUNES DIiSLi BURCU
GUNES DisL

GUNES DiSLI PiMI

GUNES DisLI PiMi

AGIR SERI SENK.FRENLEME
AGIR SERI SENK.BASKI YAYI
AGIR SERI SENKROMENG BURCU
AGIR SERI SENKROMENG HALKA
AGIR SERI SENKROMENG HALKA
AGIR SERI SENKROMENG KiT
SANZIMAN HEYKEL

SANZIMAN HEYKEL PULU
HEYKEL KOZA DIiSLi PULU
HEYEL KOZA DISLI TANE BILYA

HEYKEL KOZA DiSLI TK.28 DIS (5 Li)

NOTLAR

DescriptionDD

ENGAGING RING
FLANGE

SPRING RING
CROWN SUPPORT 82T
CROWN SUPPORT
FOLLOWER RING 82 T
FOLLOWER RING
RING WHEEL 82 T
RING WHEEL

RING WHEEL
ROLLER BEARING
ELASTIC RING
ELASTIC RING
ENGAGING RING
SLIDING

SLIDING

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SEEGER RING
SEEGER RING
FOLLOWER RING 23 T
SUN GEAR

PIN

PIN

SYNCHRONIZING CONE
PRESSURE SPRING
ELASTIC BUSH
ENGAGING SLEEVE
ENGAGING SLEEVE
SYNCHRONIZER KIT
PLANETARY CARRIER

THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
NEEDLE ROLLER

GEAR SET 28 T (5 PCS)

(X3): 12 AS 233170

Sizes

OLD
NEW
OLD
NEW
oLD

NEW

100.0X130.0X30.0mm

2.50mm

1.00mm
1.50mm
2.00mm
2.50mm
3.00mm
3.30mm
64.0X2.0mm

64.0X2.0mm

3.00mm

4.30mm

2.30mm

10.0X16.8mm

X1,X2,X3 ile kodlanan parcalar birlikte kullanilir.

® OG0 GO 6066069006900

®* e 66O

* o
* o

XX
JINOYL SV ¢l

*
*

* o600
* o0

* o

* o o0

® OG0 GO 6060690090901

B AN

®*o 06 oo
*o o0 o

(X2) : 12 A5 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

® 606013

*

*o 00

L 2R 2K 2K 2K 2K 2K 2

*

L 2K 2R 2R 2

*

(X1): 12 A5 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD
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Fig. Kacmaz No. Oem No

27
28
29
29
29
29
30
31
32
33

34
85
36
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

K20.02105
K20.02106
K20.01955
K20.01078

K20.02220
K20.02107
K20.02108
K20.02109
K20.01134

K20.02110
K20.01022
K20.02111
K20.02112
K20.02113
K20.01681
K20.02114
K20.02115
K20.02116
K20.02117
K20.02171

NOTES

X1,X2,X3 are used in conjunction with the encoded parts.

(X1): 12 A5 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD

(X2) : 12 A5 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO

0730 109 640
1358 332 229
6085 301 217
6093 304 090
6093 304 028
6085301093
1328 201 033
1238 308 201
1328 301 170
0750 116 394

1328 331 004
0734 319 459
1358 332 210
1348 332 226
0634313 805
1312 332028
0636 011 777
1328 334 004
1328 334 017
1327 334 009
1358 232 202

(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Oem Old No

(1328 332 041)

(1238 308 166)

(0750 116 002)
(0635 304 904)

(0734 300 421)

(1358 232 201)
(1328 232 016)

Pcs.

kit

Oriin TanimilJ

HEYKEL KOZA DISLI PULU
HEYKEL KOZA DISLIi PiMi
RETARDER DISLISI

RETARDER DISLISI

RETARDER DiSLISI

RETARDER DiSLISI

SANZIMAN ARKA GOVDE

PTO BAGLANTI KAPAK CONTASI
PTO BAGLANTI KAPAGI
SANZIMAN ARKA BILYA

SANZ.ARKA BILYA KAPAGI
SANZIMAN FLANS KECESI
SANZIMAN FLANSI
SANZIMAN FLANSI
SANZIMAN FLANS ORINGI
SANZIMAN FLANS VIiDA PULU
SANZIMAN FLANS VIDASI
AGIR SERI HILAL PABUCU
AGIR SERI HiLALI

AGIR SERI HILAL MiLi

SANZIMAN HEYKELI DOLU

NOTLAR :
X1,X2,X3 ile kodlanan parcalar birlikte kullanilir.

Description

THRUST WASHER
PLANET SHAFT
RETARDER GEAR
RETARDER GEAR
RETARDER GEAR
RETARDER GEAR
HOUSING
GASKET

COVER

ROLLER BEARING

BEARING COVER

OIL SEAL
COMPANION FLANGE
COMPANION FLANGE
0-RING

WASHER

SCREW
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(X3): 12 AS 2331 TO

Original parts names, oem numbers, symbols and descriptions used in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.

Sizes
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(X1): 12 AS 1630 TD, 12 AS 1930 TD, 12 AS 1931 TD, 12 AS 1935 TD
12 AS 2130 TD, 12 AS 2301 TD, 12 AS 2330 TD, 12 AS 2335 TD

(X2) : 12 AS 1930 TO, 12 AS 2130 TO, 12 AS 2330 TO, 12 AS 2530 TO
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